A. Colin Cameron: Examples of Excel Charts
Data are 1997 U.S. Health Expenditures (in $billion)
K. Levit et al., "National Health Expenditures in 1997: More Slow Growth", Health Affairs, 1998,.99-110.

Category Expenditures Charts are given two to a page
Hospital 371 Default Excel chart
Physician 218 Chart after customization
Drugs and Supplies 109
Other Personal 92 Charts are in order:
Nursing Home 83 Column Chart
Dental 51 Bar chart
Admin & Insurance 50 Pie Chart
Public Health 39 Line Chart (not really appropriate here)
Home Health 32
Research 18
Construction 17
Eye and Equipment 14
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Bar Chart:
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Pie Chart:
U.S. Health Expenditures ($ billion)
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LINE CHART
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Line Chart:
1997 U.S. Health Expenditures ($ billion)
400
350 -
300 -
250 -
200 -
150
100
50’ A g <& &>
0
R N N 3 T N R
FE& LEL F & E S FE
AR N N @ ¢ & & & K
TS E SEREES & 8
s © <8 S
o ¥ &




